EPA Region 9 - Tribal Water
Infrastructure Historic Funding
Levels (FYO1l - FY10)
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Drinking Water Tribal Set-Aside Program

EPA Program Contacts
Clean Water Indian Set-Aside Program

Tribal Border Infrastructure Program

Linda Reeves, 415-972-3445
e-mail: reeves.linda@epa.gov

California

Mariela | oper, 415-972-3771
e-mail: lopez.mariela@epa.gov

Frskine Benjamin, 415 977-3561
e-mail: benjamin.erskine@epa.gov

Loretta Vanegas, 415-972-3433
e-mail:vanegas.loretta@epa.gov

Navajo Phoenix

Audrey Johnson, 415-972-3431
e-mail: johnson.audreyl@epa.gov

IHS Area Office Contacts

Tucson (includes Nevada)

Donald Brafford, 916-930-3981, x339
e-mail: Donald.Brafford@ihs.gov

e-mail:

Roger Slape, 928-871-5857

Roger.Slape@ihs.gov

Tom Heintzman, 602-364-5056
e-mail: Tom.Heinzman@ihs.gov

Randy Willard, 520-295-5631
e-mail: Randy.Willard@ihs.gov
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